H 5 S E R IE S 5 W A T T H IG H V O L T A G E D C / D C C O N V E R T E R S
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
* Customer Selects Output Voltages
* Wide Input Ranges
(5-15 Vdc , 9-36 Vdc , 20-60 Vdc)

Product Series
Output 1 Voltage Output 2 Voltage
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Output Power
Customer Selects Output Voltages
* 9-36 Vdc input add suffix /A
* 20-60 Vdc input add suffix /B
* RoHS Compliant add suffix /Y
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE CURRENT
OUTPUT SECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT #1 OUTPUT #2
VOLTAGE CURRENT VOLTAGE CURRENT
H5-100
H5-100/100
H5-150
H5-150/150
H5-200
H5-200/200
H5-300
H5-300/300
H5-400
H5-400/400
H5-500
H5-500/500
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
5V - 15V
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
1.3A - .41A
H5-50
H5-50/50